BID RESULTS

SOLICITATION NO. RFB-DFM-683105A
OPENED: March 25, 2014
By: CK&IB

18,000 Ib. GVWR Truck Cab and Chassis with
Cubic Yard Capacity Rear Loading
Refuse Collection Vehicle

Hawaii Specialty
Vehicles LLC

Cummins Pacific,
LLC

Item
No.

1 18,000 Ib. GVWR Truck Cab and Chassis with
6 Cubic Yard Capacity Rear Loading Refuse
Collection Vehicle

Bid Price:
Unit 3 Units
Total
2 Diagnostic Equipment
Bid Price:
Unit 1 Unit
Total

TOTAL SUM BID:

Note: These figures are preliminary or apparent bid results of
the date of bid opening. All bids are subject to evaluation.

$108,684.19
$326,052.57

$3,650.00
$3,650.00

$329,702.57

$107,643.00
$322,929.00

$4,000.00
$4,000.00

$326,929.00




